UIL MUSIC REGION 8

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

2017-2018
Name



Term
Address

Phone

Email
Cindy Gunn


06/18
PO Box 217

254-657-0175 cgunn@hollandisd.org





Holland, TX 76534

Ernest “Buddy” Reed

06/18   1812 Welsh

979-764-5525
ereed@csisd.org






College Station, TX 77845
Joe Kucera


06/19
308 N. Frontage Rd
254-857-3239
joekucera@lorenaisd.net 

Lorena, TX 76655

Rhoda White


06/19
1102 Key Avenue
254-675-2827
rhoda.white@clifton.k12.tx.us
Clifton, TX 76634

Robin Battershell

06/20 
PO Box 788

254-215-6760 robin.battershell@tisd.org





Temple, TX 76503
Michael Hope


06/20
500 W. Lyndale
254-662-0194
hope401@robinson.k12.tx.us





Robinson, TX 76706

George Kazanas

06/20
13885 Woodway Dr.
254-761-5617
george.kazanas@midwayisd.org





Woodway, TX 76712

Executive Secretary
Tony Clines


608 Golden Court
254-644-5128
tcreg8@gmail.com




McGregor, TX 76657





